

CITY OF SWEET HOME CITY COUNCIL AGENDA

December 01, 2023, 5:30 PM Sweet Home City Hall, 3225 Main Street Sweet Home, OR 97386

WIFI Passcode: guestwifi

Mission Statement

The City of Sweet Home will work to build an economically strong community with an efficient and effective local government that will provide infrastructure and essential services to the citizens we serve. As efficient stewards of the valuable assets available, we will be responsive to the community while planning and preparing for the future.

Meeting Information

A possible quorum of the Council may be in attendance at the annual City of Sweet Home Christmas Tree Lighting hosted at City Hall. No City Council business will be conducted at this event.